
Mankato Community Education & Recreation 
SUMMER 2019 

SAND VOLLEYBALL GAME SCHEDULE   
CoRec 1 

 
Teams Managers Phone 

 1. Big Dog-Shakin’ Drew McCabe 507-420-5788 
 2. Goetzke Group Realty Kristan Becker 608-879-0671 

 3. Loose Moose Aleta Lin 507-382-2254 

 4. NaKato Ben Smith 507-475-4473 
 5. Insurance Services Plus Lake Crystal Rachel Hollerich 507-380-5281 
 6. Volley Llamas Nicole Van Sickle 507-525-0804  

 
 

Facility Code 
C-Caswell Park Courts 1-4  S-Spring Lake Park Courts 1-3 H-Highland Park Courts 1-2  T-Tourtellote Park Courts 1-2 

Wednesday, May 8 
2 vs 1 C1   6:15 
4 vs 5 C1     7:15 
3 vs 6 C1     8:15 
 
Wednesday, May 15 
3 vs 4 C2     6:15 
2 vs 5 C2     7:15 
6 vs 1 C2    8:15 
 
Wednesday, May 22 
6 vs 4 C3    6:15 
2 vs 3 C3     7:15 
1 vs 5 C3    8:15 
 
Wednesday, May 29 
4 vs 1 S1  6:15 
5 vs 3 S1  7:15 
6 vs 2 C4  9:15 
 
  

Wednesday, June 5 
5 vs 6 C1     6:15 
1 vs 3 C1    7:15 
4 vs 2 C1    8:15 
 
Wednesday, June 12 
2 vs 1 C3     6:15 
4 vs 5 C3     7:15 
3 vs 6 C3     8:15 
 
Wednesday, June 19 
2 vs 5 C2     6:15 
6 vs 1 C2     7:15 
3 vs 4 C2    8:15 
 
Wednesday, June 26 
6 vs 4 S1     6:15 
1 vs 5 S1     7:15 
2 vs 3 S2     6:15 
 
 

Wednesday, July 10 
5 vs 3 C2     6:15 
4 vs 1 C2    7:15 
6 vs 2 C2     8:15 
 
Wednesday, July 17 
5 vs 6 C1     6:15 
1 vs 3 C1     7:15 
4 vs 2 C1     8:15 
 
Wednesday, July 24 
2 vs 1 C3    6:15 
3 vs 6 C3    7:15 
4 vs 5 C3     8:15 
 
Wednesday, July 31 (5-8) 
2 vs 1 C1   6:15 
4 vs 5 C1     7:15 
3 vs 6 C1     8:15 
 
 
 

 

League Playoffs begin the week immediately following last regular scheduled or make up game 


